Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Whitlock - (843900) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.95
1:00.06
1:00.14
1:00.17
1:00.17
1:00.55
1:00.63
1:00.99
1:01.39
1:02.60
1:02.74
1:03.61
1:04.00
1:04.23
1:04.48
1:04.93
1:05.18
1:05.19
1:05.52
1:07.34
1:08.48
1:09.61
1:14.52
1:15.43
1:15.95

1:28.02

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

561
558
555
555
555
544
542
532
522
492
489
469
461
456
451
441
436
436
429
395
376
358
292
281
276
177

Round

r m T I T mM I TIT I T mMm I I I M

-n

I

Date

13/05/18
23/03/19
04/02/18
13/05/18
03/03/19
16/12/17
04/02/18
12/05/19
17/03/18
01/05/17
11/03/17
12/02/17
30/04/16
14/04/17
29/05/17
07/02/16
25/03/16
30/04/16
29/05/16
17/07/16
16/05/15
03/04/15
17/05/14
18/04/14
20/07/14
14/07/13

Meet

Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
Hampshire County Championships 2018

Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018
Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2018

Swansea Aquatics Centenary 2019 LC Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
PNSC Easter Meet

PNSC May Madness Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Venue

WNPS
Wycombe
Mountbatten LC
WNPS
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Mountbatten LC
WNPS
Aldershot
Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Corby
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Locks Heath

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.99
1:00.06
1:00.17

59.95
1:00.17
1:01.39
1:00.14
1:00.63
1:00.55
1:04.48
1:02.60
1:04.23
1:02.74
1:03.61
1:07.34
1:05.52
1:04.00
1:05.19
1:05.18
1:04.93
1:08.48
1:09.61
1:15.95
1:14.52
1:15.43
1:28.02

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

532
558
555
561
555
522
555
542
544
451
492
456
489
469
395
429
461
436
436
441
376
358
276
292
281

177

Round

H
F

N

I I I T

I T m I T T @M I mMm I T m ™M

I M

Date

12/05/19
23/03/19
03/03/19
13/05/18
13/05/18
17/03/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
16/12/17
29/05/17
01/05/17
14/04/17
11/03/17
12/02/17
17/07/16
29/05/16
30/04/16
30/04/16
25/03/16
07/02/16
16/05/15
03/04/15
20/07/14
17/05/14
18/04/14

14/07/13

Meet

Swansea Aquatics Centenary 2019 LC Open Meet
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018
Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Hampshire County Championships 2018
Hampshire County Championships 2018
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet

PNSC May Madness Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
PNSC Easter Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
ASASER Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Venue

WNPS
Wycombe
Aldershot
WNPS
WNPS
Aldershot
Mountbatten LC
Mountbatten LC
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Corby
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Locks Heath

Page 2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



