Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Whitlock - (843900) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.95	561	F	13/05/18	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018	WNPS	Portsmouth N	1
1:00.06	558	F	23/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
1:00.14	555	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Portsmouth N	1
1:00.17	555	Н	13/05/18	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018	WNPS		1
1:00.17	555	Н	03/03/19	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Portsmouth N	3
1:00.55	544	F	16/12/17	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
1:00.63	542	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Portsmouth N	1
1:00.99	532	Н	12/05/19	Swansea Aquatics Centenary 2019 LC Open Meet	WNPS	Portsmouth N	1
1:01.39	522	Н	17/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Portsmouth N	1
1:02.60	492	Н	01/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
1:02.74	489	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
1:03.61	469	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:04.00	461	Н	30/04/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:04.23	456	Н	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:04.48	451	F	29/05/17	PNSC May Madness Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:04.93	441	Н	07/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:05.18	436	F	25/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:05.19	436	Н	30/04/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:05.52	429	Н	29/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth		1
1:07.34	395	F	17/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
1:08.48	376	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
1:09.61	358	F	03/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:14.52	292	Н	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Portsmouth N	1
1:15.43	281	F	18/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:15.95	276	F	20/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
1:28.02	177	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Locks Heath	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.99	532	Н	12/05/19	Swansea Aquatics Centenary 2019 LC Open Meet	WNPS	Portsmouth N	1
1:00.06	558	F	23/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
1:00.17	555	Н	03/03/19	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Portsmouth N	3
59.95	561	F	13/05/18	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018	WNPS	Portsmouth N	1
1:00.17	555	Н	13/05/18	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018	WNPS		1
1:01.39	522	Н	17/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Portsmouth N	1
1:00.14	555	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Portsmouth N	1
1:00.63	542	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Portsmouth N	1
1:00.55	544	F	16/12/17	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
1:04.48	451	F	29/05/17	PNSC May Madness Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:02.60	492	Н	01/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
1:04.23	456	Н	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:02.74	489	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
1:03.61	469	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:07.34	395	F	17/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
1:05.52	429	Н	29/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth		1
1:04.00	461	Н	30/04/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:05.19	436	Н	30/04/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:05.18	436	F	25/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:04.93	441	Н	07/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:08.48	376	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
1:09.61	358	F	03/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:15.95	276	F	20/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
1:14.52	292	Н	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Portsmouth N	1
1:15.43	281	F	18/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
1:28.02	177	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Locks Heath	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS